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 Clasificación  : CURSA INFANTILS SANT JOAN DESPI                                    
 
 Fecha          : 21/05/11 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1      14 MONSERRATE,POL       PRIN2  CICLOS MOR ENITO            00:08:04           
   2      15 ROTA,OSCAR           PRIN1  CICLOS MOR ENITO            00:08:05        1 seg. 
   3     211 BOFILL,GERARD        PRIN2  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:05        1 seg. 
   4     199 LLORETA,Genis        PRIN2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA        00:08:05        1 seg. 
   5      13 ALMONTE,JAVIER ADONI PRIN2  CICLOS MOR ENITO            00:08:05        1 seg. 
   6     203 GONZALEZ,Adria       PRIN2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:08:05        1 seg. 
   7      60 HARO,David           PRIN2  JIMARAN                    00:08:17       13 seg. 
   8      59 MORENO,Hector        PRIN2  JIMARAN                    00:08:21       17 seg. 
   9      45 RUIZ,NEREA           FPRI2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:08:40       36 seg. 
  10     180 MIRANDA,CAROLINA     FPRI1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:08:47       43 seg. 
  11     115 CALDERON,Jose        PRIN1  CUNIT PLAT GES DAURADES     00:08:59       55 seg. 
  12     166 EDO,GERARD           PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:09:32     1:28 min. 
  13      33 CASTILLO,Genis       PRIN2  CUNIT PLAT GES DAURADES     00:09:39     1:35 min. 
  14     217 ABASCAL,VICTOR       PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:09:47     1:43 min. 
  15      37 GARCIA,Marina        FPRI2  CUNIT PLAT GES DAURADES     00:09:52     1:48 min. 
  16     173 SEPULVEDA,MIGUEL     PRIN1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:10:12     2:08 min. 
  17     167 MUÑOZ,LUCAS          PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:10:38     2:34 min. 
  18     171 RODRIGUEZ,ALEJANDRO  PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:10:38     2:34 min. 
  19     212 GONZALEZ,Cristina    FPRI2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:11:11     3:07 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 19 
 
 Clasificación de : Principiants 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      14 MONSERRATE,POL       PRIN2  CICLOS MOR ENITO            00:08:04           
   2      15 ROTA,OSCAR           PRIN1  CICLOS MOR ENITO            00:08:05        1 seg. 
   3     211 BOFILL,GERARD        PRIN2  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:08:05        1 seg. 
   4     199 LLORETA,Genis        PRIN2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA        00:08:05        1 seg. 
   5      13 ALMONTE,JAVIER ADONI PRIN2  CICLOS MOR ENITO            00:08:05        1 seg. 
   6     203 GONZALEZ,Adria       PRIN2  JODOFI SUP ERMERCATS        00:08:05        1 seg. 
   7      60 HARO,David           PRIN2  JIMARAN                    00:08:17       13 seg. 
   8      59 MORENO,Hector        PRIN2  JIMARAN                    00:08:21       17 seg. 
   9     115 CALDERON,Jose        PRIN1  CUNIT PLAT GES DAURADES     00:08:59       55 seg. 
  10     166 EDO,GERARD           PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:09:32     1:28 min. 
  11      33 CASTILLO,Genis       PRIN2  CUNIT PLAT GES DAURADES     00:09:39     1:35 min. 
  12     217 ABASCAL,VICTOR       PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:09:47     1:43 min. 
  13     173 SEPULVEDA,MIGUEL     PRIN1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:10:12     2:08 min. 
  14     167 MUÑOZ,LUCAS          PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:10:38     2:34 min. 
  15     171 RODRIGUEZ,ALEJANDRO  PRIN2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:10:38     2:34 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Principiants Femines 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      45 RUIZ,NEREA           FPRI2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:08:40          seg. 
   2     180 MIRANDA,CAROLINA     FPRI1  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:08:47        7 seg. 
   3      37 GARCIA,Marina        FPRI2  CUNIT PLAT GES DAURADES     00:09:52     1:12 min. 
   4     212 GONZALEZ,Cristina    FPRI2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:11:11     2:31 min. 
 


